
 
  

Quiet 1-way street, 2FPL, 10'+ Ceils, 2 FPL & PKG 
Loaded w/Charm & Superbly Updated 

1760 Corcoran St, NW #A , Washington DC 20009

MLS:DCDC484562 PRICE:$1,150,000.00

Bedrooms: 2 Subdivision: Dupont Circle
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1885
Half Baths: 1 HOA: 200
Parking: 1 Car Sqft: 2002
Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Living room Office/Den
Dining room Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Microwave Granite countertop
Stainless steel appliances Washer Dryer
Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Incredibly Spacious and Sun-Filled Home on one of Dupont Circle's most 
sought after streets! BIG rooms throughout, 10'+ Ceilings, 2 King-Sized BR's 
w/Updated BA's, Primary w/Sitting Rm & WIC, HUGE LR, Parlor & Formal DR, 2 
FPL, Chef's KIT & 2 Priv Outdoor Spaces. 2-unit bldg w/LOW fee, Off-Street 
Parking & Steps to METRO, Dining & More. Must See
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Warren Kluth
Long & Foster Realtors
Phone:703.873.5150
Mobile: 703.244.1111
warklu@aol.com

All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.


